UAE National Arabian Horse

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

Championship (C National)
Abu Dhabi, United Arab

Emirates

05 Nov 2020, Fillies 3 years old

B

Position Horse Score
1st Name: A) BDOOR 92.08

Colour: chestnut
Owner: ADNAN
ABDULLA
MOHAMED SHABAN
AL SHEHHI

Breeder: AJMAN
STUD

2nd Name: D FANNANAH 91.92
Colour: grey
Owner: Dubai
Arabian Horse Stud
Breeder: Dubai
Arabian Horse Stud

3rd Name: SQ SHAZA 91.67
Colour: bay
Owner: ABDULLA
JUMAH ALSHAER
ALMAZROUEI
Breeder: ALSAQRAN
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

ECAHO

Detail

A.A.
19.5
19.5
19
18.5
15.5
19

A.A.
19.5

19

A.A.
19.5
19

3 & 2
=
(o¢]

19.5
18.5
15.5
19.5

J.A.
19.5
19.5
19.5
18
15.5
19.5

J.A.
19.5
20
19.5
17.5
15.5
19

J.A.
19
19.5
19.5
18
15.5
19

R.A.

19.5
19.5
19.5
18
16
19.5

R.A.
19.5
20
19.5
18
15.5
19.5

R.A.
19.5



4th

5th

6th

7th

Name: LUNA MS 91.5
Colour: grey

Owner: MANDARA

ARABIAN HORSE

STUD

Breeder: MANDARA

ARABIAN HORSE

STUD

Name: RANIA AL 91.42

BIDAYER

Colour: bay

Owner: SHEIKH
MOHAMMED SAOUD
SULTAN S
ALQASSIMI

Breeder: SHEIKH
MOHAMMED SAOUD
SULTAN S
ALQASSIMI

Name: MANAR AL 91
HAWAJER

Colour: chestnut

Owner: SULTAN

MOHAMED KHALIFA

HAMAD ALYAHYAEE

Breeder: DR.

GHANEM MOHAMED

OBAID ALHAJRI

Name: AURA O 91
Colour: bay

Owner: AL MANHAL

ARABIAN HORSE

STUD

Breeder: SWEDEN

ARABIAN STUD,

SWEDEN

J.A.

19

19.5
18.5 19
18 17.5
155  15.5
19.5  19.5

A.A. J.A.
19.5 195
19.5 20
19 19.5
18 18
155  15.5
19 19

A.A. J.A.

Iﬁ 3 II E Iﬁi IIIIE 3

19.5 19
19.5 20
19.5 19.5
18 17.5
15.5 15.5
19.5 18.5

R.A.

19.5
19.5
19
18.5
16.5
19.5

R.A.

19.5
19.5
19
18
15.5
19

R.A.

19.5



8th Name: SQ GHARAM 90.42
Colour: grey
Owner: ALSAQRAN
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD
Breeder: ALSAQRAN
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

9th Name: SAWARI AL 90.17
FARES
Colour: bay
Owner: AL FARES
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD
Breeder: AJMAN
STUD

10th Name: BASELAH AL 89.25
HAWAJER
Colour: bay
Owner: CHAFIC EL
MOUSSAWI
Breeder: DR.
GHANEM MOHAMED
OBAID ALHAJRI

Judges

A.A. = Ali Ghanem Al Mazrouei, AE
J.A. = Jumaa Sultan Almazrouei, AE
R.A. = Rashid Nasser Al-Ali, AE

=
O

19.5 19.5
19 19.5
17.5 17.5
15.5 15.5
18.5 18.5




Abu Dhabi, United Arab
Emirates

05 Nov 2020, Mares 4 - 6 years old

A
Position Horse

1st Name: ROAAH
MUGHAIDER
Colour: chestnut

Owner: RASHID SAIF

SAEED HAMMAD
ALZAABI

Breeder: RASHID
SAIF SAEED
HAMMAD ALZAABI

2nd Name: D GHARAM
Colour: grey
Owner: Dubai

Arabian Horse Stud

Breeder: Dubai

Arabian Horse Stud

3rd Name: MAYMOONA
BABEL
Colour: grey
Owner: BABEL
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD
Breeder: BABEL
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

4th Name: GHAZALET
BABEL
Colour: chestnut
Owner:
ALMASSARAH
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD
Breeder: BABEL
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Score
92.5

92.25

92.08

91.5

Detail

A.A. K.A.

19.5 19.5

19.5 19.5
19 19
18.5 18.5
16 16
19.5 19.5

A.A. K.A.

19.5 19.5
19.5 19
19.5 19
18.5 18
16 16
19 19

Ili Ililﬁ 3 II

A.A. K.A.
19.5 19.5

19 19.5
19.5 19
17.5 18.5

16 16
19.5 20

A.A. K.A.
19.5 19.5
19.5 19.5
19 19
18 18
16 16
19.5 19

R.A.

19.5
19.5
19.5
18
15.5
19.5

R.A.
19.5
19.5

19.5

R.A.
19

15.5
19.5

R.A.
19
19.5
19.5
17.5
15.5
19



5th

6th

7th

8th

Name: E.S. BASMA 91.42
Colour: grey

Owner: SHEIKH

ABDULLA BIN MAJID

ALQASSEMI

Breeder: SHEIKH

ABDULLA BIN MAJID

ALQASSEMI

Name: D NAWAHEL 91.33
Colour: grey

Owner: Dubai

Arabian Horse Stud

Breeder: Dubai

Arabian Horse Stud

Name: ZYN YAS 91.25
Colour: grey

Owner: BAKHEET

SAEED BAKHEET

NOUBI ALKETBI

Breeder: BAKHEET

SAEED BAKHEET

NOUBI ALKETBI

Name: MUHJAH AL 91.17
AALYA

Colour: chestnut

Owner: FAHED

SHANWAN SAYAH

HMOUD

ALSHIMMARI

Breeder: AL AALYA

ARABIAN HORSE

STUD

=
(e}
=
©
w

19 19
17.5 18
15.5 16
19.5 19.5

15.5

B&T

15.5



9th

10th

11th

12th

Name: D HUYAM 90.92
Colour: bay

Owner: RABDAN

ARABIAN HORSE

STUD

Breeder: Dubai

Arabian Horse Stud

Name: J AREEB 90.83
Colour: grey

Owner: ALSALAM

ARABIAN HORSE

STUD

Breeder: JUMAA

SULTAN MOHAMED

JUMAA

ALMARZOOQI

Name: M.O 90.67
MAZYOUNA

Colour: bay

Owner: MOHAMED

KHALAF AHMED

KHALAF ALOTAIBA

Breeder: MOHAMED

KHALAF AHMED

KHALAF ALOTAIBA

Name: SQ HANADI 90.5
Colour: grey

Owner: ALI ABDALLA

SULAIMAN

BINZAYED

ALMAKHZOUMI

Breeder: ALSAQRAN

ARABIAN HORSE

STUD

R.A.
TYPE 19.5
15.5
s

R.A.
s
veao s
s
B&T 18
155  15.5
s

R.A.
TYPE 19
veao s
s
B&T 18
LEGS 16 15.5 15.5
MOVE 19 19 19

A.A. K.A. R.A.

19 19.5 19
18.5 19 18.5
NECK 19 19 19
B&T 17.5 18 18
- 16 15.5 15.5
O © ©



13th Name: FETNAH A K 90.5
Colour: chestnut
Owner: ALI ABDALLA
KHAMIS NASIR

A.A. K.A. R.A.

19 19 19

19 19 19.5
ALDARMAKI 19 185 19
Breeder: ALI
ABDALLA KHAMIS 18 18 18

NASIR ALDARMAKI 15.5 15.5 15.5

19 19 19

Judges

A.A. = Ali Ghanem Al Mazrouei, AE
K.A. = Khalifa Salem Alshamsi, AE
R.A. = Rashid Nasser Al-Ali, AE



Abu Dhabi, United Arab
Emirates

05 Nov 2020, Mares 4 - 6 years old

B
Position Horse
1st Name: SUHAILA
ALYAH
Colour: bay

Owner: ALYAH
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Breeder: ALYAH
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

2nd Name: KARIMAH AL
AALYA
Colour: grey
Owner: AL BATEEN
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD
Breeder: SAMI BEN
SAAD , POLAND

3rd Name: ARSENIA OS
Colour: bay

Owner: AJMAN STUD

Breeder: STOCKLE
GBR GESTUT
OSTERHOF,
GERMANY

4th Name: AJ SELMA
Colour: grey
Owner: Khaled
Chaaban
Breeder: AJMAN
STUD, GERMANY

Score
92

92

91.92

91.42

Detail

A.A. J.A.

19.5 19.5
19 19.5
18.5 19
18.5 18
15.5 15.5
20 19.5

A.A. J.A.

20 19
19.5 19.5
19.5 18.5

18 17.5
16.5 16

20 19.5

Ili Ililﬁ 3 II

A.A. J.A.
19.5  19.5
19.5  19.5
19 19.5
18.5 18
15 15.5
19.5 19

A.A. J.A.
20 19
20 19
19 18.5

18.5 18

155 155

19.5 19

R.A.

19.5

15.5
19.5

R.A.
19.5
19.5
19.5
18
16
19.5

R.A.
19
19.5
18.5

15.5
19.5



5th Name: MARIA ALYAH 91.08 A.A. J.A. R.A.
Colour: bay
Owner: ALYAH
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

19.5 19 19.5

19 19.5 19

19 19 19
Breeder: ALYAH
ARABIAN HORSE 18 18 18
STUD 15 155  15.5
19.5 19 19.5
6th  Name: A) DJASSIRA 91

Colour: grey
Owner: MOHAMAD
TAREK CHAABAN
Breeder: AJMAN

19.5 19 19
19.5 19.5 19.5

18.5 18.5 18.5

STUD, U.S.A.
185 18 18
15 155 155
195 19 195
7th  Name: AJ WASN 90.67

Colour: grey
Owner: SAEED

TYPE 19.5 18.5 19.5

KHAMIS ALI 19.5

BARMAN ALZAHMI 19

Breeder: AJMAN

STUD 17.5
15.5
20

8th Name: FAI AL 90.67 R.A.

HAWAJER

Colour: grey 19

Owner: AHMED 19.5

RASHED AHMED ALI 18.5

ALHANTOOBI

Breeder: DR. 18.5

GHANEM MOHAMED 15.5

OBAID ALHAJRI




9th

10th

11th

12th

Name: S.Q. HANAYA 90.58
Colour: grey

Owner:

ALMASSARAH

ARABIAN HORSE

STUD

Breeder: SHEIKH

SAIF MOHD SAIF

MOHD M

ALQASSEMI

Name: BINT 90.5
RAYYANAH
Colour: grey
Owner: ABDULLA
FAREED ABDULLA
SALEH ALGURG
Breeder: H. H.
SHEIKHA NOOR
BINT SULTAN BIN
MOHAMMED
ALQASSEMI

Name: THENIYAH 90
ALZOBAIR

Colour: bay

Owner: RABDAN

ARABIAN HORSE

STUD

Breeder: SHEIKH

ABDULLA BIN

MOHAMMED ALI

ALTHANI

Name: SQ ANISA 89.67
Colour: chestnut

Owner: ADNAN

ABDULLA

MOHAMED SHABAN

AL SHEHHI

Breeder: ALSAQRAN

ARABIAN HORSE

STUD

NECK

LEGS 15

MOVE 19.5

A.A.

19

19

NECK 19
T 18
LEGS 16
MOVE 19

Iﬁ % Ililﬁ % IIEIE 3

A.A.
19.5
18.5
NECK 18.5
B&T 18.5
£
s
A.A.
TYPE 19.5
[ -
s
B&T 17.5

J.A.
19
19.5
18.5
17.5
15.5
19

J.A.
19

J.A.
19
19

18.5

17.5

15.5

R.A.

R.A.

18.5

R.A.

18.5
18.5
19
17.5
15.5



13th Name: DORAH 88.83
ALBATEEN
Colour: chestnut
Owner: TARIQ
KHALFAN
MOHAMED ALFANDI
ALSHAMSI
Breeder: AHMED
RASHED KHADEM
RASHED ALMUHAIRI

Judges

A.A. = Abdelaziz Hussain Al Marzooqi, AE
J.A. = Jumaa Sultan Almazrouei, AE
R.A. = Rashid Nasser Al-Ali, AE

A.A. J.A.

19 19

19 19
19 19
17.5 17.5
15 15
19 19

R.A.
18.5
18.5
18.5
17.5
14
19



Abu Dhabi, United Arab
Emirates
05 Nov 2020, Mares 4 - 6 years old

C

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: SUNDOS 92.25
ALBIDAYER

Colour: grey

Owner: SHEIKH
MOHAMMED SAOUD
SULTAN S
ALQASSIMI

Breeder: SHEIKH
MOHAMMED SAOUD
SULTAN S
ALQASSIMI

Name: DURAH AL 91.67
HAWAJER

Colour: bay

Owner: Ghanem

Mohamed Ghanem

Mohamed Alhajri

Breeder: DR.

GHANEM MOHAMED

OBAID ALHAJRI

Name: ANUK DEL 91.42
PALAZZOTTO

Colour: grey

Owner: ALSAQRAN

ARABIAN HORSE

STUD

Breeder: AZ. AGR. IL

PALAZZOTTO DI

CAPECCI PAOLO,

ITALY

Name: D 91.25
GHANEEEMAH

Colour: grey

Owner: AL JUWAHER

ARABIAN HORSE

STUD

Breeder: Dubai

Arabian Horse Stud

Detail

A.A. J.A.

195 195
m 195  19.5
195 195
B&T 185 18
LEGS 16 155
MOVE 195  19.5

A.A. J.A.

19.5 19
HEAD 19.5 20
NECK 19.5 19
B&T 18.5 18
15.5 15.5
19 19

A.A. J.A.
TYPE 19.5 19
m 19.5 19.5
19 19
B&T 17.5 17.5
LEGS 16 15.5
MOVE 19.5 19

A.A. J.A.

195 195
195 195
NECK 19 19
B&T 18 18
- 155  15.5

R.A.

19
19
18.5
18.5

19.5

R.A.
19.5
19.5
19.5

R.A.
19.5
19.5

19.5

R.A.
19.5
19.5



5th

6th

7th

8th

Name: SEHER AL 91.17
JAMAL

Colour: grey

Owner: AHMED
MOHAMMED ALI
SHULAIK
ALSHEMEILI
Breeder: AHMED ALI
MOHAMMED
R.S.ALTAYYARI
BANI EBRAHIM

Name: ALEUNUD 90.92
ALDHAWAHI

Colour: grey

Owner: AHMED

RASHED MOHAMED

SALEM ALSEREDI

Breeder: MANDARA

ARABIAN HORSE

STUD

Name: CHELLEASON 90.92
SILK ROAD

Colour: grey

Owner: MOHAMED

OMAR ABDULLA

HASAN ALSEIARI

Breeder: MICHELLE

THOMAS, U.S.A.

Name: BINT AL 90.58
ASAWIR

Colour: chestnut
Owner: H. H.
SHEIKHA MARIAM
BINT SULTAN BIN
AHMED ALQASSEMI
Breeder: H. H.
SHEIKHA MARIAM
BINT SULTAN BIN
AHMED ALQASSEMI

A.A. J.A.

19.5 19.5

20 19.5
19 19
18 17.5
15.5 15
19 19.5

R.A.
19
19.5

A.A. J.A.

19.5 19
19.5 19.5
19 19
18 17.5
16 16
19 19

R.A.
19
19.5

A.A. J.A.

Iﬁ 3 II E Iﬁ 3 IIIIE 3

19.5 19
19.5 19.5
19 19
18 18
15.5 15.5
19 19

19.5
19
18

15.5
19

A.A.  J.A.

19 19
19.5 19.5
19 18.5
18.5 18
15.5 15
19 19



9th Name: DEROSA GA 90.5 J.A. R.A.
Colour: bay
Owner: ALSAQRAN

ARABIAN HORSE 19.5 19.5
STUD 185 195
Breeder:

STILLWATER 18 18

ARABIANS, U.S.A.

15.5 15.5 15.5

18.5 18.5 19

10th  Name: DALAH 90.42 AA.  JA. R.A.
Colour: bay
Owner: MOHTHAB 19 19
ARABIAN HORSE 19 19
STUD 195  19.5
Breeder: SHAIKH
THANI MANNA 17.5 18
THANI JUMA 15.5 15.5
ALMAKTOUM
19 19
11th Name: AJ 90 J.A. R.A.
AMANWANA

Colour: grey

Owner: AL JAZEERA
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Breeder: ROBYN L

and JEFFREY W

15.5 15.5 15.5

MCGLINN,

AUSTRALIA 18.5 18.5 19
12th  Name: LULU AL 89.58 A.A.  J.A.  R.A.

RAHBA DS

19 18.5 18.5

Colour: chestnut
Owner: AL RAHBA
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Breeder: DON
OLVEY, U.S.A.

19 19 18.5
18.5 18 18.5
17.5 17.5 17.5

16 15.5 15.5
19.5 19 19



13th Name: A.R.B. HIND 89
Colour: black
Owner:
ABDULRAHMAN
ABDULLA HASAN
BAMAJBOOR
ALSEIARI
Breeder:
ABDULRAHMAN
ABDULLA HASAN
BAMAJBOOR
ALSEIARI

Judges

A.A. = Ali Ghanem Al Mazrouei, AE
J.A. = Jumaa Sultan Almazrouei, AE
R.A. = Rashid Nasser Al-Ali, AE

A.A.
18.5
18.5
18.5
18
15.5
19

J.A.
18.5
18.5
18.5
17.5
15.5
18.5

R.A.

18.5
18.5
18.5
18
15.5
18.5



Abu Dhabi, United Arab
Emirates
05 Nov 2020, Mares 7 - 9 years old

A

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: D ENAS 92
Colour: bay

Owner: AL NOOR

ARABIAN HORSE

STUD

Breeder: Dubai

Arabian Horse Stud

Name: JUMANA 91.42
DELPALAZZOTTO

Colour: grey

Owner: ALSAQRAN

ARABIAN HORSE

STUD

Breeder: AZ. AGR. IL

PALAZZOTTO DI

CAPECCI PAOLO,

ITALY

Name: MF AL REEM 91.17
Colour: bay

Owner: AL BATEEN

ARABIAN HORSE

STUD

Breeder: AJMAN

STUD

Name: EXPRESSJA 91.17
TV

Colour: bay

Owner: AL JAZEERA

ARABIAN HORSE

STUD

Breeder: SK

MICHALOW,

POLAND

Detail

A.A.
19.5
19.5
19
18.5
15.5
19.5

A.A.
19.5
19.5
20
17.5
16
19.5

A.A.
19.5
19
19
18
15.5
19.5

A.A.
19
19
19

IE % Ililﬁi IIIIE 3 II

18
15.5
19.5

J.A.
19.5
19.5
18.5
18.5
16
19

J.A.
19
19.5
19
17.5
16
19

J.A.
19.5
19.5
18.5
17.5
15.5

J.A.

R.A.

19.5
19.5

19
19.5
18



5th

6th

7th

8th

Name: D HANEM
Colour: bay

Owner: ALLAN
MAHMOUD
MOHAMMED ALLAN
Breeder: Dubai
Arabian Horse Stud

Name: ROYALINA AL
ZA'AEM

Colour: bay

Owner: AHMED
OBAID MOHAMED
KHAMIS ALZAABI
Breeder: AL ZA'AEM
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: GHANIMA
MUGHAIDER

Colour: bay

Owner: RASHID SAIF
SAEED HAMMAD
ALZAABI

Breeder: RASHID
SAIF SAEED
HAMMAD ALZAABI

Name: D NOTAH
Colour: grey

Owner: AL RAHBA
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Breeder: Dubai
Arabian Horse Stud

91.08

90.75

90.5

90.17

A.A.
19.5
19.5
19
18
15.5
19

J.A.
19.5
19.5
19
18
15.5
19

R.A.
19
19

19.5
18

15.5
19

A.A.

Iﬁ 3 II E Iﬁi Ililﬁ 3

19
19

15.5
19

J.A.
19
19.5
18.5

18.5
18
15.5
19

19.5
19

19.5
18
15.5
19

A.A.

19
19
18.5
18
15.5
19

J.A.
18.5
19
18.5
18



9th Name: PEARL DE 20
DJOON
Colour: chestnut
Owner: MUBARAK
SAEED MOHAMED
DALHAM ALHAJERI
Breeder: E.A.R.L.
HARAS DE
DJOONAM, FRANCE

0 Name: AYAT
ALMUAWD
Colour: grey
Owner: AJMAN STUD
Breeder: ALI AL
SUBAIE, U.K.

0 Name: GAZALA AL
HUMIDIYA
Colour: grey
Owner: MOHAMMED
EISSA KHALIFA
BUSHEHAB
ALSUWAIDI
Breeder:
MOHAMMED EISSA
KHALIFA BUSHEHAB
ALSUWAIDI

Judges

A.A. = Ali Ghanem Al Mazrouei, AE
J.A. = Jumaa Sultan Almazrouei, AE
R.A. = Rashid Nasser Al-Ali, AE

A.A. J.A.

19 19

19 19.5
NECK 19 18.5
B&T 17.5 17.5
LEGS 15.5 15.5
MOVE 19 19

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

R.A.
19
19
19

17.5

15.5
19



Abu Dhabi, United Arab

Emirates

05 Nov 2020, Mares 7 - 9 years old
B

Position Horse
1st Name: SG
ROWADAH

Colour: grey

Owner: MOHAMED
HAITHAM
MOHAMED
BINFRAISH ALKINDI
Breeder: Al Nakheel
Stud

2nd Name: CETARA
Colour: grey
Owner: BANAT AL
REEH ARABIAN
HORSE STUD
Breeder: SK JANOW
PODLASKI, POLAND

3rd Name: FLAMINGA
MS
Colour: grey
Owner: TALAL
HUMAID
MOHAMMED
HUMAID
ALMASKARI
Breeder: SK
MICHALOW,
POLAND

4th Name: MASARAH
Colour: grey
Owner: BAKHEET
SAEED BAKHEET
NOUBI ALKETBI
Breeder: BAKHEET
SAEED BAKHEET
NOUBI AL KATBI

Score
91.67

91.67

91.67

91.42

Detail

J.A.
19.5
19.5
18.5
18
15.5
19.5

J.A.
19
19

18.5
18

15.5
19

J.A.
19
19.5
18.5
18
16

: 3 : :

K.A.
19.5

K.A.
19.5
19.5

19
18
16

19.5

K.A.
19.5
19.5

R.A.

19

19.5

R.A.
19.5
19

19.5

R.A.
19.5
19
19.5



5th

6th

7th

8th

Name: LAL 91.33
Colour: bay

Owner: AL QASIMI

STABLES

Breeder: SHEIKH

KHALID BIN SULTAN

BIN MOHAMMED

ALQASSEMI

Name: D WAJNAH 91.25
Colour: bay

Owner: JUMAH

MOHAMMED HAMDI

BIN HAMDI

ALSHEMEILI

Breeder: Dubai

Arabian Horse Stud

Name: DOHA AL 91.08
HAWAJER

Colour: bay

Owner: MOHAMAD

TAREK CHAABAN

Breeder: DR.

GHANEM MOHAMED

OBAID ALHAJRI

Name: SAFIAH 90.75
Colour: grey

Owner: HH.SHEIKHA

MEERA BINT

SULTAN BIN AHMED

AL QASIMI

Breeder: H. H.

SHEIKH DR. SULTAN

BIN MOHAMMED

ALQASSEMI

J.A.
19
19.5
19
18
15.5
19

K.A.
19.5
19

R.A.
19.5
19.5

K.A.

J.A.
19
19.5
18.5

Iﬁi Ililﬁ 3

17.5
15.5
19

19.5
19.5

R.A.

19.5

K.A.

J.A.
19
19.5
18.5

18
15.5
19

19.5
19.5

19.5

R.A.
19
19

K.A.

J.A.
19
19.5

18.5
17.5
16
19

19.5
19.5
19
18
15.5
19

15.5
19



9th Name: SHAGRA AL 90.67
HAWAJER
Colour: chestnut
Owner: DR. GHANEM
MOHAMED OBAID
ALHAJRI
Breeder: DR.
GHANEM MOHAMED
OBAID ALHAJRI

10th Name: IS MALINKA 90.08
Colour: grey
Owner: MOHAMMED
HUMAID
MOHAMMED
HUMAID
ALMASKARI
Breeder: NILS
ISMER, GERMANY

11th Name: TEMPTATION 89.75
GA
Colour: bay
Owner: AL MEYDAN
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD
Breeder: SALLY )
BEDEKER, U.S.A.

Judges

J.A. = Jumaa Sultan Almazrouei, AE
K.A. = Khalifa Salem Alshamsi, AE
R.A. = Rashid Nasser Al-Ali, AE

J.A. K.A. R.A.
19.5 19 19.5
20 19 19.5

19.5 18.5 19.5




Abu Dhabi, United Arab

Emirates

05 Nov 2020, Mares 10 years old an
older

Position Horse

1st Name: KHARREA
PGA
Colour: bay
Owner: AJMAN STUD
Breeder:
PETROGLYPH
ARABIANS, U.S.A

2nd Name: PROSARIA
Colour: grey
Owner: YOUSIF
AHMED
ABDULLATIF AHMED
AL-ALI
Breeder: SK
MICHALOW,
POLAND

3rd Name: AMIRAT AL
JANADREYAH
ALTHANIYA
Colour: grey
Owner: ALSALAM
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD
Breeder: CUSTODIAN
OF TWO HOLY
MOSQUES KING
ABDULLAH BIN
ABDUL AZIZ, SAUDI
ARABIA

Score
91.75

91.75

91.58

Detail

II g Ili Ililﬁ i II g Iﬁ i
f o v o o

J.A.
19
19
19.5
18
15.5
19

J.A.
19.5
19
18.5

K.A.

19.5

19.5
19
18
16
19

K.A.

19.5

19.5
19

18

R.A.
19.5
19
19.5
18.5
16
19.5

R.A.
19
19

19.5

18.5



4th

5th

6th

7th

Name: MA'ISAH AL 91.42
HAWAJER

Colour: bay

Owner: ALYAH

ARABIAN HORSE

STUD

Breeder: DR.

GHANEM MOHAMED

OBAID ALHAJRI

Name: AMETISTA AL 91.25
JADE

Colour: grey

Owner: MOHAMED

AHMED

ABDULLATIF AHMED

AL ALI

Breeder: MOACYR DE

ALMEIDA FILHO,

BRASIL

Name: PUYSTYNNA 91.17
FIESTA

Colour: grey

Owner: BAKHEET

SAEED BAKHEET

NOUBI ALKETBI

Breeder: SK

MICHALOW,

POLAND

Name: A) 91.08
PANAMERA

Colour: grey

Owner: AHMED

HAMAD SULAIMAN

ALMATLAEI

ALYAMMAHI

Breeder: AJMAN

STUD, U.S.A.

J.A. K.A.

19.5 19.5

19.5 19
19 19
18 18

15.5 15.5

19.5 19.5

J.A. K.A.

19 19.5

19 19.5
19 19
17.5 18
15.5 16
19.5 19

19.5

K.A.

17.5
15.5 16
19.5 19.5

15.5
19.5

R.A.

19.5

19.5

R.A.



8th

9th

10th

11th

Name: ILUMINATE
Colour: grey

Owner:
ABDELRAHMAN
MOHAMED BUTTI
ALI ALABDOULI
Breeder: SHELLBIRD
INC., U.S.A.

Name: FARAH-
DARINA

Colour: grey
Owner: FAHED
SALEM SAEED
ALZAABI

Breeder: ANDRZE)
OuU, POLAND

Name: AJASTRIG
MONISCIONE
Colour: bay

Owner: MOHSEN
HUSSEIN HUSSEIN
EMARA

Breeder: HAMMER
PETRA, ITALY

Name: D SALI
Colour: bay

Owner: SORAYT
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Breeder: Dubai
Arabian Horse Stud

91

91

90.75

90.67




12th Name: PSYCHE 90.42
KYBELE
Colour: grey
Owner: MOHAMED
YOUSIF MOHAMED
ALI AL-RASHEED
Breeder: KRZYSZTOF
POSZEPCZYNSKI,
POLAND

0 Name: THORIA AL
SHAQAB
Colour: bay
Owner: SALEH
NASER SAEED
OMAIR ALDHAHERI
Breeder: MICHAEL
BYATT, U.S.A.

Judges

J.A. = Jumaa Sultan Almazrouei, AE
K.A. = Khalifa Salem Alshamsi, AE
R.A. = Rashid Nasser Al-Ali, AE

J.A. K.A.

19 19.5

18.5 19.5
NECK 18.5 19
B&T 17.5 18
LEGS 15.5 15.5
MOVE 19.5 19

No detailed scorecard available

R.A.
19
18.5
18.5
18
15.5
19



Abu Dhabi, United Arab
Emirates

05 Nov 2020, Yearling Colts
A

Position Horse
1st Name: AL ARYAM
ALYASAT

Colour: grey
Owner: Al Aryam
Arabians

Breeder: Al Aryam
Arabians

2nd Name: SAFWAN AL
BUSTAN
Colour: grey
Owner: Al Bustan
Stables
Breeder: Al Bustan
Stables

3rd Name: A. L. R.
TAHADY
Colour: grey
Owner: MOHAMED
YOUSIF MOHAMED
ALl AL-RASHEED
Breeder: MOHAMED
YOUSIF MOHAMED
ALI AL-RASHEED

Score
92.08

91.92

91.75

Detail

J.A.
19.5
19.5
19
18
15.5
19

J.A.
19.5
19.5
18.5
18
16
19

J.A.
19.5
19.5
18.5
18
16
19
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K.A.

20

19.5

19
18
16

19.5

K.A.
19.5

19.5
19
18.5
16
19.5

K.A.

19.5
19
19
18
16
19

R.A.
19.5
19.5

20
18

15.5
19.5

R.A.

19

19.5

R.A.

19.5



4th

5th

6th

7th

Name: SBA
MANSOOR

Colour: grey

Owner:
ABDELRAHMAN
JUMA
ABDELRAHMAN
MIRAK ALBLOOSHI
Breeder:
ABDELRAHMAN
JUMA
ABDELRAHMAN
MIRAK ALBLOOSHI

Name: D NAWWAF
Colour: grey

Owner: Dubai
Arabian Horse Stud
Breeder: Dubai
Arabian Horse Stud

Name: RAYAN BD
Colour: bay

Owner: NASER
AHMED ALI BINDAHI
AL ALI

Breeder: NASER
AHMED ALI BINDAHI
AL ALI

Name: GHAZI MS
Colour: grey

Owner: HAMAD
MOHAMMED SAIF
SUHAIM ALHEBSI
Breeder: MANDARA
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

91.17

91

90.92

90.25

J.A.
19.5
19.5
19
17.5
15.5
19

K.A.
19.5
19.5
19
18
16
19.5

K.A.
19
19

18.5
18

15.5

R.A.
19
19

19.5
18
16

18.5

R.A.
19.5
19.5
19.5
18



8th

9th

10th

11th

Name: JA AZAAN
ALJAZEERA

Colour: grey

Owner: AL JAZEERA
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Breeder: AL JAZEERA
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: JA MURTAJEZ
ALJAZEERA

Colour: bay

Owner: AL JAZEERA
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Breeder: AL JAZEERA
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: LONDON
ALSAAD

Colour: grey

Owner: ADEL OMAR
MOHAMED AHMED
ALMARZOUQI
Breeder: ADEL OMAR
MOHAMED AHMED
ALMARZOUQI

Name: AZAM LIWA
Colour: grey
Owner: LIWA
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Breeder: LIWA
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

90.17

90.08

20

89.58




12th  Name: ASEED 89.58 J.A. K.A. R.A.

ALSEIAR
Colour: chestnut 18.5 19 18.5
Owner: 18.5 19 18.5
ABDULRAHMAN 18.5 18.5 18.5
ABDULLA HASAN
BAMAJBOOR 18 18 17.5
ALSEIARI 15.5 16 15.5
Breeder:
ABDULRAHMAN 19 19 18.5
ABDULLA HASAN
BAMAJBOOR
ALSEIARI

13th  Name: TOMOOH AL 88.42
KHUZAMA
Colour: grey 18.5 18.5 18.5
Owner: TALAL 19 18.5 18.5
HUMAID 18.5 18.5 18.5
MOHAMMED
HUMAID 17.5 17.5 17.5
ALMASKARI 155 155 155
Breeder: TALAL
HUMAID 18.5 18.5 18
MOHAMMED
HUMAID
ALMASKARI

Judges

J.A. = Jumaa Sultan Almazrouei, AE
K.A. = Khalifa Salem Alshamsi, AE
R.A. = Rashid Nasser Al-Ali, AE
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